
Show #62124: CRCHA Show #6 (6/21/2024-6/23/2024)

80. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 145.50 Bonnie Roloff$210.00

2 40 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 143.00 Angelo Greco$140.00

3 63 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry 140.50 Amy Etcheverry

4 124 Cattylite Maddie Jacobsen 69.00 Carla Jacobsen

81. CRCHA CYCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 145.50 Bonnie Roloff

2 40 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 143.00 Angelo Greco

3 63 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry 140.50 Amy Etcheverry

90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 57 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 147.50 Avalon Goldstein$225.00

2 56 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 147.00 Avalon Goldstein$187.50

3 99 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 146.00 Coal Creek Ranch$150.00

4 90 Love Me One Time Cecilia Valdez 145.50 Deanna Johnson$112.50

5 33 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 145.00 McKinley Blake$75.00

6 58 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 142.50 Analina Porsch

7 64 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 142.00 Amy Etcheverry

8 85 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza 141.50 Mateah D'Souza

9 139 Boe Jackson Savannah Hudley 140.00 Anthony/Kamaron Hudley

10 154 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati 139.50 Linda Kiernan

11 40 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 136.00 Angelo Greco

12T 100 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 133.50 Monica Etcheverry

12T 167 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 133.50 Taylor Topping

91. CRCHA CYBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 57 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 147.50 Avalon Goldstein

2 56 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 147.00 Avalon Goldstein

3 99 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 146.00 Coal Creek Ranch

4 33 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 145.00 McKinley Blake

5 64 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 142.00 Amy Etcheverry

6 85 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza 141.50 Mateah D'Souza

7T 154 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati 139.50 Linda Kiernan

7T 107 Dillons Amigo Tegan Robinson 139.50 Tucker Robinson

9 40 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 136.00 Angelo Greco

10T 100 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 133.50 Monica Etcheverry

10T 167 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 133.50 Taylor Topping
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